Pneumatics
Rodless magnetic cylinder with accessories
Series RLF
Design type Rodless magnetic cylinder
Heads Hard anodized aluminium
Slide Hard anodized aluminium
Cylinder tube Aluminium profile hard anodized
Sealing tapes Stainless steel

© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online
Page 1 / 4
Dimensions
RLF-Ø16...32:
RLF-Ø40...63:
* = Stroke
** = only for model RLF-Ø32/40
*** = 3xPressure inlet
Ø A B C D E G M M1 N N1 P S U V VS W WS W1 W2 Y Cushioning
length
Type
16 65 15,5 15 69 36 M5 M4 M3 7 7 36,5 22 16,5 18 18 27 27 13,5 17,1 4,5 15 RLF-16-....
..
25 100 21 23 111 65 G1/8 M5 M5 12 10 52,5 33 25 27 27 40 40 20 25,8 6,5 21 RLF-25-....
..
32 125 22 27 152 90 G1/4 M6 M6 14 7 66,5 36 27 36 40 52 56 30 39 8 26 RLF-32-....
..
40 150 44 30 152 90 G1/4 M6 M6 17 10 80 36,4 27 54 54 72 69 36 48,8 9 32 RLF-40-....
..
50 175 42 33 200 110 G1/4 M6 M6 18 16 89 56 27 70 70 80 80 44,5 44,5 5 32 RLF-50-....
..
63 215 47,5 50 235 155 G3/8 M8 M8 18 15 123 50 36 78 78 106 106 62,5 48,8 14,5 40 RLF-63-....
..
Damping diagram
Vertical axis: Piston speed m/s
Horizontal axis: Mass kg

at 6bar
Maximum load L [N] Ma axial [Nm] Mr radial [Nm] Mv central [Nm]
16 110 120 4 0,3 0,5
25 250 300 15 1 3
32 420 450 30 2 4,5
40 640 750 60 4 8
50 1000 1200 115 7 15
63 1550 1650 200 8 24
Accessories
RLP - ..   Foot mounting
Ø A B C ØD E F G H Type
16 1,5 18 26 3,6 4 14 1,5 12,5 RLP-16
25 2,5 27 40 5,5 6 22 2 18 RLP-25
RLQ - ..   Foot mounting
Ø A B C ØD E F G H Type
32 20 36 51 6,5 8 24 4 20 RLQ-32
40 30 54 71 9 11,5 24 2 20 RLQ-40
50 45 70 80 9 12,5 25 1 25 RLQ-50
63 48 78 105 11 15 30 2 40 RLQ-63
Version 8
138260 / Generated 2026/24 EN
MADE IN EUROPE
 +43 512 52076
© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online
Page 3 / 4
Pneumatics /  Cylinders /  Rodless cylinders with accessories /  Bearing bracket Series RLMI
RLMI - ..   Bearing blocks
Ø J K L ØM N O Type
16 41,5 53,5 5 5,5 20 3 RLMI-16
25 48,5 60 6 5,5 20 4 RLMI-25
RLML - ..   Bearing blocks
Ø A B C D E ØF G H Type
32 5 6 20 82 91 4,5 30 45 RLML-32
40 5 8,5 20 90 99 4,5 30 45 RLML-40
50 5 1 35 123 148 6,5 30 45 RLML-50
63 5 3,5 35 147 172 6,5 30 45 RLML-63
Illustrations non-binding
Design, dimensional and material changes reserved
Version 8
138260 / Generated 2026/24 EN